1981 ALL-CITY DIVING MEET RESULTS

10 & Under Girls

Elise Clancy PC -
Stephanie Leonard RW
Shawn Jefferson SW
Amanda Cripps SW
Erica Johnson RW
Melissa Tritten MO
Joni Bonfield MO
Stephanie Morgan HF
Ann Sexton HF

Traci Emerson NK
Tanya Torosian NK
Jill Zeman MO

146.04
129.60
116.37
109.47
106.05
106,02
103.80
102.30
101.61

97.62

94.38

86.43

Britt Lubenow WS
Lisa Leonavich SW
Melissa Fuss SW
Andrea Garber WS
Julie Bullis MO
Colleen Mack NK
Julia Turner SW
Erin Pokorney WS
Heidi Schaefer MO
Diana Icke SW
Kelly Donovan NK
Nicole Bunbury HF
Heidl Schmitz WS
Ellen Patenaude WS
Kim Christenson PC
Kris Johnson WS
Maureen Olson RW

59.73
59.58
59.49
57.96
57.9%
57.60
57.42
55.86
55.83
55.62
54.90
54.54
52.38
52.26
52.14
49,02
48,36

Carolyn Koritzinsky NK 48.12

Anne Schmidt PC
Tonia Lowe HF
Amy Johnson WS
Kari Olson SW
Kelko Miller MO
¥atie Converse VWS

10 & Under Boys

Jason Magill =PC
Eric Weiss RW
Tim Buehler HF
Tom Pertzborn HF
Steve McKenna RW
Nelson Lynch SW
Brad Gempler NK
Kevin Whalen SW
Jimmy Peterman HF
Adam Waltman RV
Dan Moriarty MO
Lance buchholz NK

47.16
45,12
44.88
43,86
39-72
34.74

114,69
113,88
112.08
108.57
93.39
90.18
89.10
88.02
87.99
87.18
85.59
82,44

David Moritz HF
Chad Devries MO
Steve Moritz HF
Steve Buehler RY

11 & 12 Girls

Lara Jefferson SW
Stephanie Gaard RW
Amy Thompson MO
Dana Olson MO

Lisa Benzschawel MO
Nancy Kabaker RYW
Kelda Gunderson PC
Katie Holt HF
Angie Pahlmeier MO
Debbi e Brigham RW
Regina Dood PC
Anne Rush %w

48 .84
48.12
48.06
45.30

174.57
169.44
157.26
150.78
150.39
140,61
140.49
135.72
133,62
129,39

128.01
120,24

1l & 12 Girls Cont.

Shana Magill PC
Susan Chung HF
Heidi Olson SW
Linda Howell RW
Linda Buchholz NK
Cory Scheuerman MO
Cara Lynch  SW

Sara Messner NK
Susan Weiss RY
Nicole Marwell Sw
Elizabeth Kramer SY
Peggy Hammond SW
Ann Nahn %S

Leanne Kent WS
Susie Kelliher W
Ellen McAleavy HF
Jody Pietan WS

Edie Hopkins Ws
Jenny Koberstein WS

1l & 12 Boys

Jeff Cohen WS
Brek Comstock HF
J. V. McKenna RW
Mike Walsh HF
Mike Gempler NK
Dave Zickau WS
Jay Peterson HF
Mark Buehler RW
Don Mather SW
Carl Bryan SW
Joe Luther Ws
Steve Nahn WS

82,17
82.05
80,22
78.48
78.36
77.19
76.59
75.36
15.33
75.15
73.17
71.62
70.77
70.53
65.37
65.34
63.96
55.38
51.78

175.98
166.29
164.70
155.46
131,70
121.44
119.43
113.79
108,33
105.09
101.04

99.00

—

Jason Krasno SYW
James Converse WS

13 & 14 Girls

Louise Penner SW
Jennifer Gaard RW
Bryn Macari SW
Nikki Thompson MO
Pam Brader RY
Lisa Schwoegler NK
Crissy Richards PC
Carol Chvala WS
Anne Dewey WS
Michele Walsh HF
Tammy Whalen NK
Jenny Wolfe PC

59.40

49,56

193.59
176,76
164,73
158,94
157.83%
151.65
145.86
145.74
144,42
141.54
134,73
124.62

Christina Cannarella RW

Jean Zevnik WS
Kelly Scheuerman MO
Sue Zickau WS

Amy Wood RYW
Angela Browning WS
Sue Townsend We

86.52
79.05
78.18
76.53
76,17
73.38
70.98



13 & 14 Boys

Dave Deadman MO
Jeff Comstock HF
George Aubey PC
Troy Donkle PC
David Sykes SW
Gary Buehler RW
Dave Roelke NK
Paul Bullis MO
Greg Kime RW
Jack Young RW

15=18 Girls

Sue Deadman MO
Sara Smith HF

Bridget Griffin MO

Anne Hackworthy NK
Betsy pussan HF
Colleen Inman SW
Lora Williamson SW
Kari Miller RW
Pam Bollinger SW
Kathy Howell RY
Jill Donkle FC
Theresa Meyers 10O

DIVING RESULTS CONT.

Xathy Chung HF

Migsy Browning WS

Mary Blondin SW¥
Jane Pertzborn HF

15-18 bLoys
161.25 Charlie Rudin HF 178,44
155,34 Pat Whalen NK 175.26
151.08 Tom Griffin MO 174,33
144.18 Scott Rewey PC 170,88
141.00 Ken Favour HF 162,48
124,53  Bill Seybold PC 159,00
122.3%4 Mike Wichemrn RW 145.26
115.68 Mike Huggett NK 145.02
106.80 Brian Sullivan RW 138,21
105.63 Greg Buehler RW 136.32
Steve Rewey PC 131,70
Matt Zachman  SW 125.01
Jim Brader il 80.70
230,28 Hobie Martiny RW 73.80
225.99
189.78
184.74
184.14
183,21
173,64
160,98
159.60
155.10
153.24
118.02
77.91
71.76
69,18
62.40
TEAM SCORES
Ridgewood 153
Hill Farm 137
Monona 129
Shorewood 119
Park Crest 96
Nakoma T0
West Side 37



